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FIBUIUVAADINULTATITIBIL
Program Name : NGL_T8_PMT TWANUI9TY : 17003 NTUMIIANIY
UserName : A17003000371001 savuaeingas : 1700300037 drtinsudaniaiu ﬁ'l'u‘l/lq?

Fuil 1 puanwud 2569 fa 28 nuatsug 2569

salyTuenuszion  Javnduenuszian weaenin i LATAa
1101010101 Ruasluile 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 RUnAIaITIuns 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
1101010112 Anduunas 0.00 125,447.10 -125,447.10
1101020501 RuelinAdy 15,169,461.00 115,460.00 -109,060.00
1101020601 yelsiitethainds 0.00 125,447.10 -125,447.10
1101020603 /el sunans-lusa, 92,832.30 257,198.95 -257,198.95
1101020604 /el sunAns-uensdy.  0.00 14,850.00 -14,850.00
1101030199 Rurhnlaifisesa 2,452,786.50 335,200.00 -412,911,45
1102010101 a/udubu-Tusdy, 0.00 3,600.00 -3,600.00
1102050107 /8 F9SU-n1Euen 0.0 0.00 0.00
1102050124 feuann un. 0.00 279,348.95 -279,348.95
1105010105 Taneapsa 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030106 druliuupemns 539,000.00 0.00 0.00
1205030108 Aad. daull.onnng -53,079.92 0.00 0.00
1205060101 aﬂﬂﬂs&ﬁdﬂ/alﬂizu 80,000.00 0.00 0.00
1205060102 fad. 91nsluiszy -75,733.33 0.00 0.00
1206010101 Agstusidinay 1,617,100.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 paa azfusidtineny -1,370,418.87 0.00 0.00
1206020101 AU IVILY 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 AEA ATAUNTUNINUE -1,496,683.25 0.00 0.00
1206040101 AInuAlam 176,728.62 0.00 0.00
1206040102 WnAgAnslaan 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 naa Asfoueilawan  -137,837.37 0.00 0.00
1206100101 Ayfusineuiunes  1,060,657.82 0.00 0.00
1206100103 Aad pauRLnes -944,126.38 0.00 0.00
1206180101 AfuAlalszyn 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00
1206180102 aad Ayfoueilaiszyn  -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00
1209010101 TUsunsumanm 11,730.00 0.00 0.00
1209010103 Aaa-lUsuATuABNY -2,053.76 0.00 0.00
2101010102 U MI-Meuen  -93,770.00 141,830.00 -141,830.00
2101010103 Sudum / luddry 0.00 5,400.00 -5,400.00
2101020198 au.?iu»wmums”_ﬁ. 0.00 2,557.00 -2,557.00
2102040101 assgyulnadnedne 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 TudrAgyAnesne 0.00 151,506.65 -151,506.65
2102040103 W/H tax-ynma(03) 0.00 1,087.70 -1,087.70
2102040106 W/Htax-nem df(53)  0.00 24.66 -24.66
2104010101 FAUNUAUTONARAY  0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Wuivshn-vuvyudeu 0.00 94,060.00 -94,060.00
2111020199 Fudushndu -2,510,386.50 412,911.45 -346,000.00
2112010199 Ruusefugu -77,661.00 0.00 0.00
2116010104 Wniiussounds 0.00 387.10 -387.10
2202010101 Wi SuT-anliuny -10,000.00 0.00 0.00
2207020102 Rufurndu-ena -14,880,000.00 0.00 -7,000.00
3101010101 s/mqwﬁﬂm.qw% 189,965.99 0.00 0.00
3102010101 s/mqw?mm.asau -345,856.81 0.00 0.00
3105010101 NUVDIMIIEIU -832,871.24 0.00 0.00

Report date : 02.03.2569

Report Time : 13:27.45
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enumMsaaeulnaduenNENsI9N15A8T

17003 NSUNNSIANIY

Aaus 01 nuAWUS 2569 - 28 nuATWUE 2569

wnd 1

FINNIRUA ;1

Suitdad - 02.03.2569

el : A17003000371001 an $ 13:23:34
JeyTuenuszia : 1101020501 Rurnads
Fuitae il Uszam 5 o i s e HIUFIENT
A= A g L 19nA1587989 gy [ ansdavue | widaedngne i e T
wWvasleydidudin 1700300037 15,169,461.00
ToyBRuelan ;10599 Uy BRuusziudrnyn Rulseiunasy Quusziudu 14,957,661.00
02.02.2569 | 1600009233 RX  |204912045854541| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0,00 14,959,661.00
06.02.2569 | 1600009452 RX  204912046032562| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 14,960,661.00
17.02.2569 | 1600009870 RX  |204912046337888| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000,00 0.00 14,963,661.00
26.02.2569 | 1600010329 RX  |204912046709018| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 14,964,661,00
sxwrnnr sqyfadidudan ¢ 10599 TeydRuusziudann Ruustiunanu Guusshuly 7,000.00 0.00 14,964,661.00
Toydidueln : 10658 Ruuvusiedavasnsunisdnmiansunyd 76,800.00
02.02.2569 | 1600009234 RX  |204912045854561| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,150.00 0.00
1600009240 RX  |204912045854571| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,050.00 0.00 81,000.00
09.02.2569 | 1600009512 RX  |204912046098100| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,700.00 0.00
1600009514 RX  |204912046098110| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 900,00 0.00 84,600.00
12.02.2569 | 1600009695 RX  |204912046219989| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 600.00 0.00
1600009698 RX  |204912046219979 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,800.00 0.00 87,000.00
13.02.2569 | 1600009769 RX  [204912046265439| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 150.00 0.00
1600009773 RX  [204912046265429| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 450.00 0.00 87,600.00
17.02.2569 | 1600009866 RX  |204912046337937 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 900.00 0.00
1600009872 RX  [204912046337927| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,700.00 0.00 91,200.00
weewnns souliydRuain : 10658 RuUAUUUINIAVBINTUNTIANWTUIUNYS 14,400.00 0.00 91,200.00
Unydduen 10796 UyRuseldanmsaufiuauvesdiusianig 0.00
02.02.2569 | 1600009235 RX  |204912045854531| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 20.00 0.00 20.00
03,02.2569 | 1600009301 RX  |204912045901071| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,800.00 0.00 3,820.00
05.02.2569 | 1600009370 RX  |204912045948205| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 11,100.00 0.00 14,920,00
06.02.2569 | 1600009454 RX  |204912046032552| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,500.00 0.00 18,420.00
09.02.2569 | 1600009516 RX  |204912046098081| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,140.00 0.00 21,560.00
10.02.2569 | 1600009552 RX  |204912046141045 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 10,020.00 0.00 31,580.00
11.02.2569 | 1600009619 RX  |204912046180348| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 20.00 0.00 31,600.00
17.02.2569 | 1600009871 RX  |204912046368043| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 9,300.00 0.00 40,900.00
1600009880 RX  |204912046337868| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 25,300.00 0.00 66,200.00
18.02.2569 1600009939 RX 204912046408584 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,160.00 0.00 69,360.00
24.02.2569 1600010165 RX 204912046610047 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 16,200.00 0.00 85,560.00
26.02.2569 | 1600010326 RX  |204912046709028| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 400.00 0.00 85,960.00
1600010333 RX  |204912046659528| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,100.00 0.00 89,060.00
27022569 | 1500002479 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 89,060.00 0.00
1600010387 RX  |204912046771437| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
1500002521 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
sewncer SoUUARUEIn ¢ 10796 UndiRusialdanmsandusuessdausnunis 94,060.00 94,060.00 / 0.00
UgydRurn 10799 RuehnRuuiann I 135,000.00
03.02.2569 r0200001284 Jo | 3400000285 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 15,000.00 120,000.00
sewenir 5200y dRuelan ;10799 Rurinduuiane : i 000 1500000/ 120,000.00
wrrxnex oy ruednyRuRIn 1700300037 115,460.00 109,060.00)  15,175,861.00
s’mﬁ'qéu 115,460.00 109,060.00 15,175,861.00
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\ G KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB

Account Name Jamautonia Account Status Active

Alias Name Tauouionia Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-02-2026 09:41:55 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -92,832.30 0.00 0204
1000007136983

03-02-2026 09:57:37 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifeydinany/ 3,000,00 3,000.00 108682
108682

04-02-2026 09:55:50 937071 BCD14 GFMISIn‘suﬁmﬁnmu/ 6,500.00 9,500.00 108682
108682

04-02-2026 09:55:51 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutTeydinany/ 960.00 10,460.00 108682
108682

04-02-2026 11:18:37 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -3,000.00 7,460.00 0204
1000007221943

04-02-2026 11:20:12 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -6,500.00 960.00 0204
1000007221977

04-02-2026 11:21:25 93899 BPDWT chantaburi em- -960.00 0.00 0204
1000007222098

09-02-2026 09:44:08 937070 BCD14 GFMISIniuﬂmﬁnmol 3,600.00 3,600.00 108682
108682

09-02-2026 09:44:08 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nTuifydinana/ 5,806.65 9,406.65 108682
108682

09-02-2026 10:33:19 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,806.65 3,600.00 0204
1000007345889

09-02-2026 10:34:19 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -3,600.00 000 0204
1000007345870

18-02-2026 09:55:52 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nauifyfinaty/ 100.00 100.00 108682
108682

18-02-2026 14.59:40 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -100.00 0.00 0204
1000007596835

19-02-2026 09:49:14 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/n‘SNﬁmﬁnm\ll 125,720.00 125,720.00 108682
108682

19-02-2026 09:49:14 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifeyiinany/ 3,500.00 129,220.00 108682
108682

24-02-2026 02:18:02 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -103,140.00 26,080.00 0204
1000007615963

24-02-2026 09:38.05 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,800.00 20,280.00 0204
1000007764118

24-02-2026 10:12:49 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -13,280.00 7,000.00 0204
1000007764096

24-02-2026 10:16:27 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulgydinaty/ 12,078.00 19,078.00 108682
108682

24-02-2026 10:16:27 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulgydnaiy/ 9,900.00 28,978.00 108682
108682

24-02-2026 10:16:27 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nauiTeydinaty/ 14,850.00 43,828.00 108682
108682

24-02-2026 10:16:27 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuirydinany/ 14,850.00 58,678.00 108682
108682

24-02-2026 10:16:27 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nuifeydinaty/ 14,850.00 73,528.00 108682
108682

24-02-2026 10:16:27 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutfeydinaly/ 26,304.30 99,832.30 108682
108682

24-02-2026 11:06:16 K19294 PADWP 9294- -7,000.00 92,832.30 0204
10900058732200441

25-02-2026 10:09:20 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nmﬁmﬂnma/ 5,420.00 98,252.30 108682
108682

25-02-2026 10:09:20 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n‘mﬁm‘ﬂnma/ 360.00 98,612.30 108682
108682

25-02-2026 11:10:33 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -360.00 98,252 30 0204
1000007818046

25-02-2026 11:11:33 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,420.00 92,832.30 0204
1000007818063

26-02-2026 10:26:48 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutfeydinany/ 600.00 93,432.30 108682
108682

27-02-2026 10:04:36 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nautTgydinany/ 4,000.00 97,432.30 108682
108682

27-02-2026 10:04.36 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nantieyitnany/ 1,500.00 98,932 30 108682
108682

27-02-2026 10:04:36 937070 BCD14 GFMISInmﬁmﬂnmo/ 3,300.00 102,232.30 108682
108682

27-02-2026 10:17:09 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -600.00 101,632.30 Gﬁdl ﬁ
1000007896989 ‘ lu1gﬂ B‘

27-02-2026 11:22:56 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -8,800.00 92,832.30 0204 _—
1000007899320

Total Cr. = 257,198.95 Total Dr. =-257,198.95
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 204-6-02876-7
Account Name Wuuansulszanm
Alias Name Wuuanauilszuna
Ledger Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id
04-02-2026 09:55:51 937071
04-02-2026 12:26:37 93999

Total Cr. = 14,850.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14

BPDWT

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

GFMIS/nsutleydinano/

108682

chantaburi em-
1000007228164

Total Dr. =-14,850.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
14,850.00 14,850.00 108682
-14,850.00 0.00 0204
mmmfmm
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-03627-1
FamuFania
Famaudania
0.00

Teller Id

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name CHANTHABURI
Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
qungndios

(uwwwuaﬂus mamm)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-1-74337-9

Currency

Tavoudaniadunys Account Status
Famaudoniafuny? Branch Name

10,000.00,"

Teller Id

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
10,000.00

Description Cheque No.

Total Dr. =0.00

Amount Tax Balance Init Br

» .
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SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-0-49870-2 Currency THB
Account Name nasviutiants  Account Status Active
uIMs¥anas
Alias Name nasvuian1s  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
uvsdans
Ledger Balance 2,375,075.05  Available Balance  2,375,075.05
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -5,700.00 2,447,086.50 0204
10:00:16
03-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -70,680.00 2,376,406.50 0204
10:11:28
03-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -3,500.00 2,372,906.50 0204
10:12:49
03-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -4,000.00 2,368,906.50 0204
10:13:59
03-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -19,133.00 2,349,773.50 0204
10:19:08
03-02-2026 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -2,800.00 2,346,973.50 0204
10:31:37
03-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -665.00 2,346,308.50 0204
10:33:02
03-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -7,984.67 2,338,323.83 0204
10:34:21
04-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,890.00 2,335,433.83 0204
11:38:50
04-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -1,800.00 2,333,633.83 0204
11:40:03
06-02-2026 90180 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -12,300.95 2,321,332.88 0700
18:15:39
16-02-2026 560667 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -1,484.00 2,319,848.88 0204
14:17:29
18-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -831.00 2,319,017.88 0204
15.02:57
24-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -164,271.00 2,154,746.88 0204
02:40:00
24-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -54,980.00 2,099,766.88 0204
02:40:01
24-02-2026 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -26,871.00 2,072,895.88 0204
02:40:13
24-02-2026 93999 OoTOS TFR-2046049942 -615.00 2,072,280.88 0204
09:33:33
24-02-2026 N/A OoTO0S TFR-2046049942 -5,080.00 2,067,200.88 0204
10:47:28
24-02-2026 N/A OT0S TFR-2046049942 -26,436.00 2,040,764.88 0204
11.04:56
26-02-2026 670773 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -889.83 2,039,875.05 0204
09:27:18
26-02-2026 937071 BSD14 NAINUAIETY/ 335,200.00 2,375,075.05 108682
11:02:50 ATUATIAUIU/
200383
< W
DUHHNADS
Total Cr. =
335,200.00 Total Dr. =-412,911.45
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-02-2026 10:00:16
02-02-2026 10:00:16
03-02-2026 10:11:28
03-02-2026 10:11:28
03-02-2026 10:12:49
03-02-2026 10:12:49
03-02-2026 10:13:59
03-02-2026 10:13:59
03-02-2026 10:19:08
03-02-2026 10:19:08
03-02-2026 10:31:37
03-02-2026 10:31:37
03-02-2026 10:33:02
03-02-2026 10:33:02
03-02-2026 10:34:21
03-02-2026 10:34:21
04-02-2026 11:36:50
04-02-2026 11:38:50
04-02-2026 11:40:03
04-02-2026 11:40:03
06-02-2026 18:15:39
06-02-2026 18:15:39
16-02-2026 14:17:29
16-02-2026 14:17:29
18-02-2026 15:02:57
18-02-2026 15:02:57
24-02-2026 02:40:00
24-02-2026 02:40:00
24-02-2026 02:40:01
24-02-2026 02:40:01
24-02-2026 02:40:13
24-02-2026 02:40:13
24-02-2026 09:33:33
24-02-2026 09:33:33
24-02-2026 10:47:28
24-02-2026 10:47:28
24-02-2026 11:04:56
24-02-2026 11:04:56
26-02-2026 09:27:18

26-02-2026 09:27:18

Total Cr. =412,911.45

204-6-04994-2
naviuLianmsudvy
pavuiRansims
0.00

Teller Id
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180
90180
560667
560667
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
ITBANK
N/A
K19294
N/A
670773

670773

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
QOTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
CBCA
oTID
CWTRC
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
QOTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPOWT
QTID
PBDWP
OTID
PADWP
OTID
CWTRC

OTID

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
0.00

Description

DOE FUND-
1000007139038
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000007175988
Overdraft prolection

DOE FUND-
1000007176008
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000007176021
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000007176054
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000007180859
Overdratft proteclion

DOE FUND-
1000007180874
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000007180843
Overdraft protaclion

DOE FUND-
1000007222274
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000007222251
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:42 ICAS
INCL R1
Overdrafi proteclion

2046009320
Overdraft proteclion
DOE FUND-
1000007596606
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND-
1000007616280
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND-
1000007616297
Overdraft proteclion
DOE FUND-
1000007616291
Overdraft proteclion
DOE FUND-
1000007763606
Overdratft protection
94952-0994000273576
Overdralt protection
9294-
10900058732200441
Qverdraft prolection
2046036611

Overdraft prolection

Total Dr. =-412,911.45

Cheque No. Amount

-5,700 00
5,700.00
-70,660.00
70,680 00
-3,500 00
3,500.00
-4,000.00
4,000 00
-19,133.00
19,133.00
-2,800.00
2,800.00
-665.00
66500
-7,984 67
7,984.67
-2,890.00
2,890.00
-1,800.00
1,800 00

10681884 -12,300.95
12,300 95

10681885 -1,484.00
1,484.00
-831.00
831.00
-164,271.00
164,271.00
-54,980.00
54,980.00
-26,871.00
26,871.00
-615.00
615.00
-5,080.00
5,080.00
-26,436 00
26,436.00

10681886 -8689 683

889 83

Balance
-5,700.00
0.00
-70,680.00
0.00
-3,500.00
0.00
-4,000 00
0.00
-19,133.00
0.00
-2,800.00
0.00
-665.00
000
-7,984 67
000
-2,890.00
0.00
-1,800 00
000
-12,300.95
000
-1,484.00
0.00
-831.00
000
-164,271.00
000
-54,980.00
0.00
-26,871.00
0.00
-615.00
0.00
-5,080.00
0.00
-26,436 00
0.00

-889 83

0.00

Init Br
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0700
0700
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204

UMIPNADe

(uafinggaus 1ieunda)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Account Name dfnaudamoudaniaduny? Account Status Active
Alias Name drlnnuFavioudaninduny’ Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-02-2026 23:02:37 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 9,020.00 9,020.00 0204
02-02-2026 23:10:20 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -20.00 9,000.00 0204
02-02-2026 23:10:36 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 7,000.00 0204
02-02-2026 23:10:56 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,800.00 4,200.00 0204
02-02-2026 23:11:02 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,150.00 1,050.00 0204
02-02-2026 23:11:08 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,050.00 0.00 0204
03-02-2026 23:02:57 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,800.00 3,800.00 0204
03-02-2026 23:22:19 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,800.00 0.00 0204
04-02-2026 23:02:39 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 10,700.00 10,700.00 0204
04-02-2026 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 400.00 11,100.00 0204
2046050479
05-02-2026 09:20:44 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -11,100.00 0.00 0204
06-02-2026 23:02:33 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 4,887.10 4,887.10 0204
06-02-2026 23:10:06 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,500.00 1,387.10 0204
08-02-2026 23:10:14 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 387.10 0204
06-02-2026 23:12;51 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -387.10 0.00 0204
09-02-2026 23:03:17 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 9,140.00 9,140.00 0204
08-02-2026 23:11:20 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,140.00 6,000.00 0204
08-02-2026 23:11.31 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,400.00 3,600.00 0204
09-02-2026 23:11:38 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,700.00 900.00 0204
09-02-2026 25:1 1:44 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -800.00 0.00 0204
10-02-2026 23:03:22 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,820.00 3,820.00 0204
10-02-2026 23:10:10 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,200.00 10,020.00 0204
10-02-2026 23:10:33 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -10,020.00 0.00 0204
11-02-2026 23:02:53 N/A LD TR fr 9873758747 20.00 20.00 0204
11-02-2026 23:10:37 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -20.00 0.00 0204
12-02-2026 23:02:47 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 4,000.00 4,000.00 0204
12-02-2026 23:12:49 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,600.00 2,400.00 0204
12-02-2026 23:12:55 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,800.00 600.00 0204
12-02-2026 23:13:01 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -600.00 0.00 0204
13-02-2026 23:02:39 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 1,000.00 1,000.00 0204
13-02-2026 23:14.47 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -400.00 600.00 0204
13-02-2026 23:14:55 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -450.00 150.00 0204
13-02-2026 23:15:02 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -150.00 0.00 0204
16-02-2026 23:02:45 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 11,900.00 11,900.00 0204
16-02-2026 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 22,400.00 34,300.00 0204
2046050479 .
17-02-2026 10:22:04 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -25,300.00 9_000.00&;?4"19“6'{ .
17-02-2026 10:22:12 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00 6,000.00 0204 b a‘
—
17-02-2026 10:22:21 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,400.00 3600.00 0204
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17-02-2026 10:22:29 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,700.00 900.00 0204
17-02-2026 10:22:33 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -900,00 0.00 0204
17-02-2026 23:02:48 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 9,300.00 9,300.00 0204
17-02-2026 23:12:29 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -9,300.00 0.00 0204
18-02-2026 23:02:26 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,160.00 3,160.00 0204
18-02-2026 23:11:50 ITBANK PBDWT (9011 -1700300037 -3,160.00 0.00 0204
24-02-2026 23:03:05 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 10,000.00 10,000.00 0204
24-02-2026 23:10:11 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,200.00 16,200.00 0204
24-02-2026 23:11:22 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -16,200.00 0.00 0204
25-02-2026 23:02:30 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 3,100.00 3,100.00 0204
26-02-2026 02:08:01 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,100.00 0.00 0204
Future Amount: 3100 T
26-02-2026 23:02:45 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 1,400.00 1,400,00 0204
26-02-2026 23:09:40 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 400.00 0204
26-02-2026 23:09:48 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -400.00 0.00 0204
27-02-2026 23:02:47 N/A DD TR fr 98737568747 3,100.00 3,100.00 0204
27-02-2026 23:10:21 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 1,900.00 500000 0204
2046050479
27-02-2026 23:11:17 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -5,000.00 0.00 0204
Total Cr. = 125,447.10 Total Dr. =-125,447.10
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-04918-7 Currency THB

Account Name  ahifnomfamawdontaduny? ida  Account Status  Active

Alias Name drtnedanmautontadunyi tda  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-05205-6
udndszAutunnhaugaiesun
vihouduuie
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viwuduuie
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.

Amount Bala Init Br
nce
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